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GENERAL MOTORS 93178630
GENERAL MOTORS 93191005
OPEL 13115539
OPEL 424092
Eahrwarksfeder OPEL 424094
i OPEL 424586

OEM Cross Reference

CS Germany
METZGER
SUPLEX
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
KILEN

K+F
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
SACHS
SACHS
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
KYB
MONROE
MONROE

14774211
2240551
23408
4263455
56039
60021
774314
875024051
894320
994114
994114
JCS393
JCS393
QSS2952
RJ6232
SN2867
SP2867
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